OFFICIAL RESULTS

January 23 & 24, 2010

MEN CAT 3-4

1|Brian Hill 4:36:02
2|Patrick Sansbury 4:38:06
3|Matt Mccourtney 4:38:19
4|David Ortiz 4:38:22
5|Kevin Mcguire 4:40:45
6| Timothy Bisson 4:41:39
7|Michael Pisarri 4:41:40
8(Willie Payton 4:43:12
9|Bradley Gordon 4:44:24
10[{Joseph O'brien-applegate 4:57:28
11|Wilson Hale 5:04:49
12[(Joseph Hess 5:05:08
13|Laurence Jupp 5:13:28
14|Gustavo Zapata 5:18:08
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

January 23 & 24, 2010

MEN CAT 3-4

1 |Patrick Sansbury Team Champion Porsche P/b Herbalife 001:08:37.257
2 |Willie Payton We Stand United (w.s.) 001:08:37.257
3 |David Ortiz Blue Star Cycling Team 001:08:37.257
4 |Jonathan Phan Virginia Commonwealth University 001:08:37.257
5 |Matt Mccourtney Fastrack Bicycle And Run 001:08:37.257
6 |Bradley Gordon Colavita Racing Inc. 001:08:37.257
7 |Joseph Hess Bissell/abg Cycling Club 001:08:37.257
8 |Laurence Jupp JAR Racing 001:08:37.257
9 |Jay Major Team 5280 Magazine 001:08:37.257

10 |Daniel Solomon

South Chicago Wheelmen

001:08:37.257

11 [Robert Pullin

Team Carytown Bicycle Company

001:08:37.257

12 |Wilson Hale College Of William And Mary 001:08:37.257
13 [Brian Hill [.S. Corp team 001:08:37.257
14 |Kevin Mcguire Unattached 001:08:37.258
15 |Ricardo Gil Unattached 001:08:37.258
16 | Tron Witt Century Road Club Association 001:08:42.506

17 [Joseph O'brien-applegate

College Of William And Mary

001:08:42.506

18 |Oscar Nunez

Fremont Freewheelers

001:11:39.977

19 | Timothy Bisson

Fremont Freewheelers

001:11:39.977

20 |Michael Pisarri

Unattached

001:12:04.818

21 |Gustavo Zapata

Unattached

001:12:48.248

22 |Brian Beckmann

Team Carytown Bicycle Company

001:13:21.474

23 [Amir Merrali

Unattached

001:14:56.150
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

January 23 & 24, 2010

MEN CAT 3-4

DN 20O NODARARWN—-OO©X®N®OA~ LN

Michael Pisarri
Brian Hill

Patrick Sansbury
Matt Mccourtney
Tron Witt

Joseph O'brien-applegate

Wilson Hale
Kevin Mcguire
Daniel Solomon
David Ortiz
Bradley Gordon
Laurence Jupp
Jay Major
Willie Payton
Timothy Bisson
Sean O'neill
Jonathan Phan
Joseph Hess
Ricardo Gil
Amir Merrali
Oscar Nunez
Robert Pullin
Gustavo Zapata

Unattached
[.S. Corp team

Team Champion Porsche P/b Herbalife

Fastrack Bicycle And Run
Century Road Club Association
College Of William And Mary
James River Velo Sport
Unattached

South Chicago Wheelmen

Blue Star Cycling Team

Colavita Racing Inc.

JAR Racing

Team 5280 Magazine

We Stand United (w.s.)

Fremont Freewheelers
Unattached

Virginia Commonwealth University
Fugen Cycling Club

Unattached

Unattached

Fremont Freewheelers

Team Carytown Bicycle Company
Unattached
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000:06:29.257
000:06:30.000
000:06:32.036
000:06:35.870
000:06:38.190
000:06:38.909
000:06:40.657
000:06:42.090
000:06:44.162
000:06:46.462
000:06:47.592
000:06:49.300
000:06:49.326
000:06:49.601
000:06:51.542
000:06:51.575
000:06:52.757
000:06:53.643
000:07:03.651
000:07:05.835
000:07:10.174
000:07:12.256
000:07:18.000



OFFICIAL RESULTS

January 23 & 24, 2010

MEN CAT 3-4

1 [Brian Hill [.S. Corp team 003:20:59.952
2 |Patrick Sansbury Team Champion Porsche P/b Herbalife 003:23:04.694
3 [Matt Mccourtney Fastrack Bicycle And Run 003:23:05.425
4 |David Ortiz Blue Star Cycling Team 003:23:06.021
5 |Michael Pisarri Unattached 003:23:06.372
6 |Timothy Bisson Fremont Freewheelers 003:23:06.988
7 |Kevin Mcguire Unattached 003:25:27.685
8 |Willie Payton We Stand United (w.s.) 003:27:49.311
9 |Bradley Gordon Colavita Racing Inc. 003:28:59.128
10 [Sean O'neill Unattached 003:29:17.195
11 [Joseph O'brien-applegate [College Of William And Mary 003:42:06.971
12 [Joseph Hess Bissell/abg Cycling Club 003:49:37.077
13 |Wilson Hale James River Velo Sport 003:49:37.091
14 |Gustavo Zapata Unattached 003:58:01.806
15 |Laurence Jupp JAR Racing 003:58:01.852
16 [Daniel Solomon South Chicago Wheelmen 002:23:56.622
17 |Amir Merrali Unattached 001:39:59.177
18 [Jay Major Team 5280 Magazine 001:39:59.941
19 |Ricardo Gil Unattached 001:40:02.035
20 |Jonathan Phan Virginia Commonwealth University 000:00:00.000
21 |Robert Pullin Team Carytown Bicycle Company 000:00:00.000
22 |Oscar Nunez Fremont Freewheelers 000:00:00.000
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